Confidentiality Requested				
	Yes	Ν	0	

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1251849

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15			
Name:	Spot Description:			
Address 1:				
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section			
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section			
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:			
Phone: ()				
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:			
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxx)			
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84			
Purchaser:	County:			
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:			
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name: Producing Formation:			
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW □ Gas □ D&A □ ENHR □ SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing: Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth: Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet			
□ Gas □ D&A □ ENHA □ SIGW □ OG □ GSW □ Temp. Abd.				
CM (Coal Bed Methane)				
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?			
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet			
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:			
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.			
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:				
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan			
Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)			
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls			
Commingled Permit #: Dual Completion Permit #:	Dewatering method used:			
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:			
ENHR Permit #:				
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:			
	Lease Name: License #:			
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	QuarterSecTwpS. R East West			
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:			

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY					
Confidentiality Requested					
Date:					
Confidential Release Date:					
Wireline Log Received					
Geologist Report Received					
UIC Distribution					
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:					

	Page Two	1251849
Operator Name:	Lease Name:	Well #:
Sec TwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West	County:	
INCTRUCTIONS. Show important tans of formations paratrated	Dotail all coros Poport all final	popios of drill stoms tasts giving interval tasted time tool

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sheets)		Yes No		-	Formation (Top), Depth and [Sample	
Samples Sent to Geologi	ical Survey	Yes No	Name	9			Datum	
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		Yes No						
List All E. Logs Run:								
		CASING Report all strings set-c	RECORD New New conductor, surface, inte		tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
	ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD							

Perforate	
Protect Casing	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	

Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well?	Yes
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons?	Yes
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry?	Yes

No	(If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
No	(If No, skip question 3)

No

(If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

Shots Per Foot				N RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type potage of Each Interval Perforated			/		ement Squeeze Record I of Material Used)	Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: S			Set At:		Packer	r At:	Liner R	un:	No	
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHF			٦.	Producing M	lethod:	ping	Gas Lift	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Oil Bt Per 24 Hours		ls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
DISPOSITION OF GAS:			METHOD OF COMPLE					PRODUCTION INTER	R\/Δ1 ·	
Vented Sold Used on Lease (If vented, Submit ACO-18.)				Open Hole Other <i>(Specify)</i>	Perf.	Dually (Submit)	Comp.	Commingled (Submit ACO-4)		

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Mai Oil Operations, Inc.
Well Name	Dechant Unit 1
Doc ID	1251849

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	23	263	60-40 POZ		2 % gel, 3% CC
Production	7.875	5.5	14	4613	60-40 POZ	160	2% gel

Office (620) 588-4250

Mai Oil Operations Dechant Unit #1 NE-NW-SE-NE (1430' FNL & 815' FEL) Section 17-20s-22w Ness County, Kansas

Page 1

5 1/2" Disposal Casing Set

Contractor:	Southwind Drilling Co. (rig #2)
Commenced:	January 19, 2015
Completed:	January 27, 2015
Elevation:	2200' K.B., 2198' D.F., 2191' G.L.
Casing program:	Surface; 8 5/8" @ 263' Production, 5 ½" @ 4613'
Sample:	Samples saved and examined 3600' to the Rotary Total Depth.
Drilling time:	One (1) foot drilling time recorded and kept 3600' to the Rotary Total Depth.
Measurements:	All depths measured from the Kelly Bushing.
Drill Stem Tests:	There were one (1) Drill Stem Tests ran by Trilobite Testing Co.
Electric Log:	By Nabors, Dual Induction, Compensated Density/Neutron Log and Micro Log.

Formation	Log Depth	Sub-Sea Datum
Anhydrite	1428	+772
Base Anhydrite	1464	+736
Heebner	3684	-1484
Toronto	3698	-1498
Lansing	3730	-1530
Stark	3989	-1789
Base Kansas City	4056	-1856
Marmaton	4097	-1897
Pawnee	4177	-1977
Fort Scott	4260	-2060
Cherokee Shale	4274	-2074
Conglomerate	4330	-2130
Mississippian "Osage"	4360	-2160
Gilmore City	4481	-2281
Viola	4551	-2351
Simpson Shale	4723	-2523
Arbuckle	4753	-2553
Rotary Total Depth	4850	-2650
Log Total Depth	4856	-2656

All tops and zones corrected to Electric Log Measurement

Res. Claflin (620) 587-3444

Mai Oil Operations Dechant Unit #1 NE-NW-SE-NE (1430' FNL & 815' FEL) Section 17-20s-22w Ness County, Kansas

Page 2

SAMPLE ANALYSIS, SHOWS OF OIL, TESTING DATA, ETC.

TOPEKA/TORONTO/LANSING SECTIONS

3600-4054' There were several zones of well-developed porosity encountered in the drilling of the Topeka/Toronto/Lansing Sections but no shows of oil and/or gas was noted (see attached sample log/geologist report).

MARMATON SECTION

4097-4120'	Limestone, white, cream, chalky, poor porosity, plus white chert, no shows.
4130-4150'	Limestone, white, gray, oolitic, chalky, few with sparry calcite cement, no shows.
4153-4175'	Limestone, tan, gray, finely crystalline, slightly cherty, dense, no shows plus maroon tinted limestone.

PAWNEE SECTION

4177-4200'	Limestone, gray, finely crystalline, fair granular, slightly cherty (dense).
4200-4230'	Limestone, as above.
4230-4256'	Limestone, as above, dense; slightly argillaceous, no shows.

FORT SCOTT SECTION

4260-4273' Limestone, gray, finely crystalline, few oolitic, dense, no shows.

CHEROKEE SECTION

- 4278-4296' Limestone, white, gray, finely crystalline, chalky, no shows.
- 4300-4330' Limestone, gray, white, finely crystalline, chalky, few cherty, tan/gray chert, no shows.

CONGLOMERATE SECTION

4331-4353' Chert, white, gray, yellow, boney, opaque, trace black stain, plus trace white, very fine grained, calcareous, sand, poor porosity, plus black stain, no shows.

MISSISSIPPIAN SECTION 'OSAGE"

- 4360-4365' Chert, white, cream, boney, fresh; trace brown spotty stain, trace of free oil and no odor.
- 4365-4377' Chert, as above, few weathered brown stain, trace of free oil and no odor in fresh samples.

Mai Oil Operations Dechant Unit #1 NE-NW-SE-NE (1430' FNL & 815' FEL) Section 17-20s-22w Ness County, Kansas

Page 3

	Drill Stem T	est #1			4282-4371
				Log Measurements	(4288-4377)
	Times:	30-30	-30-45		
	Blow:	Stron	g		
	Recovery:	1290'	muddy wa	ter	
	Pressures:	isip Fsip IFP FFP Hsh	82-374 381-625	psi psi psi psi psi	
4371-4400'	Chert, as abo	ove, gla	auconitic, b	oney in part, no show	S.
4400-4420'	Chert; as abo porosity, no s			white, sucrosic, glau	conitic, scattered

- 4420-4440' Dolomite and chert, as above.
- 4440-4460' Dolomite and chert, as above, no shows.
- 4460-4481' Dolomite, as above.

GILMORE CITY SECTION

- 4481-4523' Limestone, white/tan, fine and medium crystalline, few dolomitic, no shows.
- 4523-4530' Limestone, white, gray, oolitic, chalky, no shows.
- 4530-4551' Limestone, as above, no shows.

VIOLA SECTION

- 4554-4580' Dolomite, gray, white, sucrosic, dense, poor porosity, no shows.
- 4580-4600' Dolomite, white, pink, peach, finely crystalline, sucrosic, poor visible porosity, no shows.
- 4600-4620' Dolomite, white, gray, fine to medium crystalline, few with chalky luster, no shows.
- 4620-4650' Dolomite, as above, plus white, gray boney chert.
- 4650-4680' Dolomite, as above, plus white, cream gray opaque chert.
- 4680-4723' Dolomite and chert as above.

SIMPSON SECTION

4724-4734' Sand, gray, sub-angular, dolomitic in part poorly developed, plus gray shale inclusions, no shows.

Mai Oil Operations Dechant Unit #1 NE-NW-SE-NE (1430' FNL & 815' FEL) Section 17-20s-22w Ness County, Kansas

Page 4

ARBUCKLE SECTION

4753-4760'	Dolomite, tan, pink, finely crystalline, few sucrosic, fair porosity, no shows.
4760-4780'	Dolomite, pink, gray, tan, fine and medium crystalline, fair inter- crystalline porosity, no shows.
4780-4800'	Dolomite, as above, plus white chert, no shows.
4800-4820'	Dolomite, as above, sandy in part, no shows.
4820-4850'	Dolomite, as above, fair porosity, no shows.

Rotary Total Depth	4850
Log Total Depth	4856

Recommendations:

The 5 1/2" disposal casing was set and cemented on Mai Oil Operation Inc., Dechant Unit #1.

Respectfully yours,

- C. IV W2 a or mes

James ¢. Musgrove Petroleum Geologist



NI Sen -		DRILL STEM	TES	T REP	ORT					
RILOBITE		Mai Oil Operations, Inc.			17-	17-20s-22w Ness,KS				
	ESTING , INC	8411 Preston Rd STE 800	Dallas	TX 75225-5		chant U				
					Job	Ticket: 61	1977	DST#: *	1	
		ATTN: Jim Musgrove			Tes	t Start: 20	015.01.26	@ 05:27:00		
GENERAL	INFORMATION:									
	Mississippian No Whipstock: ned: 07:13:30 ed: 11:53:30	ft (KB)			Tes	ter:	Conventio Shane Ko 56	onal Bottom Ho onzem	le (Initial)	
nterval: Total Depth:	4208.00 ft (KB) To 43 4371.00 ft (KB) (T\				Ref	erence Be	evations:	2200.00 2191.00	. ,	
Hole Diameter:	7.88 inchesHole	Condition: Poor				KB t	o GR/CF:	9.00	ft	
Press@RunDe Start Date: Start Time: TEST COM	2015.01.26 05:28:00 MENT: IFP 30 Minutes. I ISI 30 Minutes. N	End Date: End Time: 30B in 4 minutes and 45 sec	conds.	2015.01.26 11:53:30	Capacity Last Calil Time On Time Off	b.: Btm: 2		8000.00 2015.01.26 26 @ 07:09:30 26 @ 09:36:30	psig	
			conus.							
	FSI 45 Minutes.	No blow back.	conus.		PI	RESSUR	RE SUM	MARY		
223		No blow back.		Time (Min.)	Pressure (psig)	Temp (deg F)	Annot	ation		
23	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.		Time	Pressure	Temp (deg F) 112.17	Annot Initial Hy			
223	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.	13 13 13	Time (Min.) 0 4 34	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(ation rdro-static o Flow (1) (1)		
	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu	ation vdro-static o Flow (1) (1) ut-In(1)		
-	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.	13 13 Tomporedu	Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64 65	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72 381.73	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu Open To	ation vdro-static o Flow (1) (1) ut-h(1) o Flow (2)		
239 339 539 539 539 539 539 539 539 539 5	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10 126.85	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu	ation rdro-static o Flow (1) (1) rt-h(1) o Flow (2) (2)		
	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64 65 94	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72 381.73 625.10	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10 126.85 124.86	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu Open To Shut-In(End Shu	ation rdro-static o Flow (1) (1) rt-h(1) o Flow (2) (2)		
	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64 65 94 139	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72 381.73 625.10 1375.66	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10 126.85 124.86 122.39	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu Open To Shut-In(End Shu	ation vdro-static o Flow (1) (1) ut-In(1) o Flow (2) (2) ut-In(2) vdro-static		
	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64 65 94 139	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72 381.73 625.10 1375.66	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10 126.85 124.86 122.39	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu Open To Shut-In(End Shu Final Hy s Rates	ation vdro-static o Flow (1) (1) ut-h(1) o Flow (2) (2) ut-h(2) vdro-static	as Rate (Mct/d)	
	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64 65 94 139	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72 381.73 625.10 1375.66	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10 126.85 124.86 122.39	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu Open To Shut-In(End Shu Final Hy s Rates	ation vdro-static o Flow (1) (1) ut-h(1) o Flow (2) (2) ut-h(2) vdro-static	as Rate (M <i>cl/d</i>)	
20 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	Pressure va. 1	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64 65 94 139	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72 381.73 625.10 1375.66	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10 126.85 124.86 122.39	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu Open To Shut-In(End Shu Final Hy s Rates	ation vdro-static o Flow (1) (1) ut-h(1) o Flow (2) (2) ut-h(2) vdro-static	as Rate (Mcf/d	
Length (ft) 156.00	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64 65 94 139	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72 381.73 625.10 1375.66	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10 126.85 124.86 122.39	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu Open To Shut-In(End Shu Final Hy s Rates	ation vdro-static o Flow (1) (1) ut-h(1) o Flow (2) (2) ut-h(2) vdro-static	as Rate (M <i>cl/</i> d	
Length (ft) 156.00 126.00	Pressure vs. T	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64 65 94 139	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72 381.73 625.10 1375.66	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10 126.85 124.86 122.39	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu Open To Shut-In(End Shu Final Hy s Rates	ation vdro-static o Flow (1) (1) ut-h(1) o Flow (2) (2) ut-h(2) vdro-static	as Rate (M <i>cf/d</i>	
Length (ft) 126.00 252.00	Pressure va. 1	No blow back.		Time (Min.) 0 4 34 64 65 94 139	Pressure (psig) 2126.65 82.19 374.06 1360.72 381.73 625.10 1375.66	Temp (deg F) 112.17 112.63 126.93 126.44 126.10 126.85 124.86 122.39	Annot Initial Hy Open To Shut-In(End Shu Open To Shut-In(End Shu Final Hy s Rates	ation vdro-static o Flow (1) (1) ut-h(1) o Flow (2) (2) ut-h(2) vdro-static	as Rate (Mcd/d)	

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 61977

Printed: 2015.01.26 @ 16:48:32

7854831087 ° QUALITY

QUALI	TY OILWE	LL CEMENTING, INC.	
one 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041		No. 0	199
Sec.	Twp. Range		Finish 30
Date 1-19-15 17	20 22 1		
an an an an Anna an Ann	Loor		Win
Lease Dechant Unit		Owner	
Contractor Southwind #2		To Quality Oilwell Cementing, Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and fu	umish
Type Job Sor Face	1	cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work	as list
Hole Size 1214	T.D. 244	Charge Mai Oil	· · ·
<u>Csg. 8 18</u>	Depth 263	Street	<u>a 18</u>
Tbg. Size	Depth	City State	-
Tool	Depth	The above was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent of	or contr
Cement Left in Gsg. 1-5	Shoe Joint	Cement Amount Ordered 170 6/40.31-12 21.62	2
Meas Line	Displace 15 74BL	the Call Stands and the second of the second s	÷
EQUIPK	ALENT	Common	11 A.
Pumptrk 1 2 Helper	12 States and the states of the states	Poz. Mix	
Bulktrk No. Driver	K.	Gel,	1.4.1.1
Bulktrk 15 No. Driver KVU	A	Calcium	1.1.1.2
JOB SERVICES	& REMARKS	Húlis	de la
Remarks	antina an a	Saite and a second s	· · · · ·
Rat Hole	en franken her stranssa	Flowseal	$\{b_i\}_{i=1}^{n}$
Mouse Hole	an an the standard the		· ';-,
Centralizers	1.1	Mud CLR 48	
Baskets		CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38	
D/V or Port Collar	199889a.	Sand	
7 19 on bottom 5	Kitten Mix.	Handling 173 G	124
170.51	1	Mileage	
			0. P
Pmm	terter?	Guide Shoe	
	I GO TA I C	Centralizer	6 S.
an a	and the second sec	Baskets 8-18 Swame	
			ite per
		AFU inserts	11
	and the second	Float Shoe	ter tia
i an	Ast and same	Latch Down	· · · ·
	and the second s		<u></u>
<u>an bergen in transformation and transforma</u>			,
and and the state of the second		Pumptrk Charge	
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4		Mileage 22	4 185 - 17
The stand was a strategical second as	with the March Street States	in this set	
	and the second second second second	Discount	

2012-12-06 04:37

7854831087

Page 1

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 20-2886107

Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041

Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

No. 1125

Sec.	Twp.	Dania	1	County	State	On Location	Finish
Date / - 28-15 17	20	Range		SS	KS	On Location	200pm
	ier menn	1.0	1 4 . 4	ar and the second secon	3w to ADR2	95 to URRE	142 Yeswint
Lease Dechant Uni	1 100	ell No. /		Owner		the free free to be the second	and an and an
C 11	0			To Quality O	ilwell Cementing, Inc.	C. C	the structure of the state
Type Job Production	P	The second second		You are here	by requested to rent	cementing equipment ner or contractor to do	t and furnish o work as listed.
Hole Size 7/8	T.D. 48	550		Charge N	1 ai oil	Derations	
Csg. 51/2	Depth 4	613	14 gd 1	Street	is in a file modera		and the state of the
Tbg. Size	Depth			City		State	
Tool	Depth	ملقي الاجتهار	ia inipà	The above wa	s done to satisfaction a	nd supervision of owner	agent or contractor.
Cement Left in Csg. 20-5	Shoe Joir	nt 20.5	-	Cement Amo	ount Ordered 160) sx 6/40 10	70 salt
Meas Line	Displace	11261	5	2% ge	1 1/4 flad se	1000	galand chear
EQUIPM	IENT			Common			j.
Pumptrk /6 No. Cementer Helper		Rick		Poz. Mix	HHAATTIN	No an owner britan of the	mento cri
Bulktrk 3 No. Driver		Doug		Gel.	when where to a	N CHINAHO NOR	
Bulktrk Pu No. Driver		Bitty		Calcium	dictions of the second second		
JOB SERVICES	& REMAR	KS		Hulls	n de marge est selecte	in the second second	
Remarks:	et platet in	tion dank y T	4.1.**	Salt	Lin Brender and		
Rat Hole 3051				Flowseal	ideads to coolempty	ng dell to de general d	and the second second
Mouse Hole 2052				Kol-Seal			
Centralizers 1, 3, 5, 7, 10	2,7	2		Mud CLR 48	1,000 ge	1	inger seid of a
Baskets 473	Control in			CFL-117 or (CD110 CAF 38	in a start in the start in the	
D/V of Port Collar) 1441	topo	of sant	-73	Sand	and the second	1810 They have been	No. R. L. L. Ann. 1
Pipe on botten Ho	okec +	0 5/12		Handling			A D La Const Reput
Broke Circulation f	or Das	in Deer	bull	Mileage		and the second s	and be in second the
Wait 10 min for by	1120	nop. set	-		FLOAT EQUIPM	ENT	
Packer shoe. Pro		bugaln	ne	Guide Shoe			
Clear. Plug Ratho	lew3	Osx		Centralizer	6		
Mause hole 20 st Ho	oct to	512 Pun	ple	Baskets	2		Competence and a second
110 58 No brender dem	995-9. L	in Hook	0	AFU Inserts		1.1	
Wash Durma & lines	S- Ke	1enseda	ling	Float Shoe			
Moon Displace	cw	112 5/56	afte	Latch Down	1 + Plug		
Landed Plug. Repaise.	= + ply	y held.		Packer	Shoe Pol	+ coller	
P3160	4						
forded When De	1500	7	- Witness	Pumptrk Cha	arge		
Lanced Plug PSI	no pr		-	Mileage		Ταχ	
Peter strat 10	14 FDI	0-				Discount	
Signature felleam A	-		-	inclui (b)		Total Charge	
	ande	10				Total Charge	

SW	/IFT		CHARGE TO: ADDRESS	Mł	AZ Oil Ope	irations]				TICK	ET 28	23	5
Servio	ces, Inc.		CITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE							PAGE	OF	1	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1.	WELL/PROJECT NO		D D	ASE Dec	nant Unit	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY Ner.	a lite	T		ATE 27 Feb 15	OWNER		
2.	TICKET TYPE CO	NTRAC	TOR		\$xP2=06	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	atio	2	0	RDER NO.			
4.	WELL TYPE				logment com	ant port collas		WELL PERMIT	r no.		N	ELL LOCATION			
REFERRAL LOCATION			ACCOUNTING					1				10100			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	The local division of	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	Al	IOUNT	
575		1			MILEAGE TRK	114		20,	Nei'			54	2 10	0	0
576D		1			Pup Charge			/	l4			1230 0	120	00	20
330		1		-	SUD am	ent		140	Sha 11			10	- ddl		-
276		1			D-Air		· · · ·	1	100		1	420	0 1	2	50
104		1			Opening too	C. emtal.		1	100			200 à	> 7	201	8
581		1			service d			175	154	7	1	150	0 2	52	50
583		1			Draycee.	(min)		1	09			7500	0 2	SOF	0
												TP.			
		-													
									-						
				-			SUR	RVEY	AGF	EE UN-	DIS-		110		20
	tomer hereby acknowledge ns on the reverse side here		-		REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK	PERFORMED		DECIDE	DAGRE	PAGE TOTAL	446	5	10
but are not limited to,	PAYMENT, RELEASE, IN						WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEED	D AND						i	
LIMITED WARRANT	Y provisions.	PTO		_	SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE W/ PERFORMED WIT	HOUT DELAY?							
START OF WORK OR DELIVER		7	1		P.O. BO		WE OPERATED T AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY	1?				TAX		i	
X DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED	0 (□ A.M. □ P.M.		NESS CITY, 785-79		ARE YOU SATISF	TOMER DID NC		D NO		TOTAL			
	CUSTOME	RACC	EPTANCE O	DF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ackn									
SWIFT OPERATOR	P	Gh		PROVA									Than	k Ya	bu!

MAT	014 00	erations	WELL NO.	SW	h	LEASE	w.t.U.	1 + Commit part 10/65 TICKET NO. 28235
ART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME	PUM	PS	PRESSUR		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.		(07.00)	(BBL) (GAL)		C	TUBING	CASING	1755k Shi Deament of 4# Flocele
					-			23×52 Port lollar - 144'
					+			08 32 101 101 141
	1700							on be TRK 114
	100			•	-			on or highly
	1255			1	1	1000	1000	test to kappi, - hold
						1		open part roller
	1258	3:	2			350		ivis rote 32 box @ 350 psi
	1302	32				350	14	mix SMD coment @ 11.2ppg
				ist -	2	and grant		110
	1324	32	75			400	- Concession	- cement to surface
								- U pini
			8					Displace w/ 8661 H20 (1405 pp
								Le Le Martine
					1			close portrollar
	1330					1000	1000	test to par si - held
								t.
	1342							RUN 5 pints
	1353		25					Reverse hole clean
								Reverse hole clean - 2 cemt place -
					T			
								Pull tac
								Pull tal wash truck
								Ritck up
	1430							job complete
		1		-		1.1.1	The second	Hech
					T	11 201-5014	and the state	a Change and Sold
								Flint, Plaime & 1940c
					T			